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Month

Schedule 

Type Estimated Passenger Count

Daily 

Average 

Count Notes

Jul - 2009 Sat 65,360 32,680 Includes opening Saturday (7/18) event count of 51,151

Jul - 2009 Sun 55,049 27,525 Includes opening Sunday (7/19) event count of 41,246

Jul - 2009 Wkdy 137,690 13,769

Aug - 2009 Sat 68,855 13,771

Aug - 2009 Sun 49,865 9,973

Aug - 2009 Wkdy 313,552 14,931

Sep - 2009 Sat 52,793 13,198

Sep - 2009 Sun 51,744 10,349

Sep - 2009 Wkdy 313,010 14,905

Oct - 2009 Sat 62,749 12,550

Oct - 2009 Sun 46,708 11,677

Oct - 2009 Wkdy 356,218 16,192

Nov - 2009 Sat 39,351 9,838

Nov - 2009 Sun 47,015 7,836

Nov - 2009 Wkdy 287,978 14,399

Date Count Notes

2009-11-01 - Sun 7,361

2009-11-02 12,826

2009-11-03 12,733

2009-11-04 14,394

2009-11-05 14,736

2009-11-06 13,812

2009-11-07 - Sat 9,258

2009-11-08 - Sun 9,503 Seahawks vs. Detroit

2009-11-09 13,564

2009-11-10 13,681

2009-11-11 12,960 Veteran’s Day (Federal Holiday, weekday schedule)

2009-11-12 15,155

2009-11-13 14,176

2009-11-14 - Sat 10,998

2009-11-15 - Sun 7,731

2009-11-16 14,548

2009-11-17 13,195

2009-11-18 14,400

2009-11-19 18,616

2009-11-20 13,953

2009-11-21 - Sat 8,896

2009-11-22 - Sun 8,886 MLS Cup: Salt Lake vs. Los Angeles

2009-11-23 16,078

2009-11-24 14,704

2009-11-25 14,707

2009-11-26 - Sun 5,133 Thanksgiving (Sunday schedule)

2009-11-27 17,047 Black Friday, Macy's Holiday Parade, Westlake Tree Lighting Ceremony

2009-11-28 - Sat 10,198

2009-11-29 - Sun 8,401 Seattle Marathon

2009-11-30 12,694
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